Plan

Group Period

RZ

RZ

RZ

RZ

RZ

RZ

RZ

1

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Step 1
$73,662.00

$2,822.30
$282.23
$35.28

$75,470.00
$2,891.58
$289.16
$36.15

$80,941.00
$3,101.19
$310.12
$38.77

$85,746.00
$3,285.29
$328.53
$41.07

$120,182.00
$4,604.68
$460.47
$57.56

$124,315.00
$4,763.03
$476.31
$59.54

$128,711.00
$4,931.46
$493.15
$61.65
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Step 2
$75,762.00

$2,902.76
$290.28
$36.29

$77,960.00
$2,986.98
$298.70
$37.34

$83,643.00
$3,204.72
$320.48
$40.06

$88,550.00
$3,392.73
$339.28
$42.41

$123,909.00
$4,747.48
$474.75
$59.35

$128,148.00
$4,909.89
$490.99
$61.38

$132,651.00
$5,082.42
$508.25
$63.54

Step 3
$77,855.00

$2,982.96
$298.30
$37.29

$80,446.00
$3,082.23
$308.23
$38.53

$86,339.00
$3,308.01
$330.81
$41.36

$91,342.00
$3,499.70
$349.97
$43.75

$127,633.00
$4,890.16
$489.02
$61.13

$131,975.00
$5,056.52
$505.66
$63.21

$136,593.00
$5,233.45
$523.35
$65.42

Step 4
$79,955.00

$3,063.41
$306.35
$38.30

$82,930.00
$3,177.40
$317.74
$39.72

$89,050.00
$3,411.88
$341.19
$42.65

$94,143.00
$3,607.02
$360.71
$45.09

$131,368.00
$5,033.26
$503.33
$62.92

$135,817.00
$5,203.72
$520.38
$65.05

$140,531.00
$5,384.33
$538.44
$67.31

Step 5
$82,049.00

$3,143.64
$314.37
$39.30

$85,417.00
$3,272.69
$327.27
$40.91

$91,742.00
$3,515.02
$351.51
$43.94

$96,942.00
$3,714.26
$371.43
$46.43

$135,094.00
$5,176.02
$517.61
$64.71

$139,648.00
$5,350.50
$535.05
$66.89

$144,466.00
$5,535.10
$553.51
$69.19

Step 6
$84,146.00

$3,223.99
$322.40
$40.30

$87,907.00
$3,368.09
$336.81
$42.11

$94,439.00
$3,618.36
$361.84
$45.23

$99,750.00
$3,821.84
$382.19
$47.78

$138,819.00
$5,318.74
$531.88
$66.49

$143,489.00
$5,497.67
$549.77
$68.73

$148,408.00
$5,686.14
$568.62
$71.08

Step 7
$86,232.00

$3,303.91
$330.40
$41.30

$90,393.00
$3,463.34
$346.34
$43.30

$97,140.00
$3,721.84
$372.19
$46.53

$102,537.00
$3,928.63
$392.87
$49.11

$142,561.00
$5,462.11
$546.22
$68.28

$147,315.00
$5,644.26
$564.43
$70.56

$152,341.00
$5,836.82
$583.69
$72.97



Plan

Group

Period

RZ

RZ

RZ

RZ

RZ

RZ

RZ

8

10

11

12

13

14

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Step 1
$133,287.00

$5,106.79
$510.68
$63.84

$138,104.00
$5,291.35
$529.14
$66.15

$143,109.00
$5,483.11
$548.32
$68.54

$148,297.00
$5,681.88
$568.19
$71.03

$153,740.00
$5,890.43
$589.05
$73.64

$169,698.00
$6,501.84
$650.19
$81.28

$191,834.00
$7,349.97
$735.00
$91.88
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Step 2
$137,326.00

$5,261.54
$526.16
$65.77

$142,236.00
$5,449.66
$544.97
$68.13

$147,365.00
$5,646.17
$564.62
$70.58

$152,645.00
$5,848.47
$584.85
$73.11

$158,200.00
$6,061.31
$606.14
$75.77

$174,619.00
$6,690.39
$669.04
$83.63

$197,370.00
$7,562.07
$756.21
$94.53

Step 3
$141,362.00

$5,416.17
$541.62
$67.71

$146,390.00
$5,608.82
$560.89
$70.12

$151,618.00
$5,809.12
$580.92
$72.62

$157,006.00
$6,015.56
$601.56
$75.20

$162,657.00
$6,232.07
$623.21
$77.91

$179,538.00
$6,878.86
$687.89
$85.99

$202,902.00
$7,774.03
$777.41
$97.18

Step 4
$145,401.00

$5,570.92
$557.10
$69.64

$150,526.00
$5,767.28
$576.73
$72.10

$155,871.00
$5,972.07
$597.21
$74.66

$161,362.00
$6,182.46
$618.25
$77.29

$167,112.00
$6,402.76
$640.28
$80.04

$184,457.00
$7,067.32
$706.74
$88.35

$208,435.00
$7,986.02
$798.61
$99.83

Step 5
$149,435.00

$5,725.48
$572.55
$71.57

$154,674.00
$5,926.21
$592.63
$74.08

$160,128.00
$6,135.18
$613.52
$76.69

$165,711.00
$6,349.09
$634.91
$79.37

$171,578.00
$6,573.87
$657.39
$82.18

$189,377.00
$7,255.83
$725.59
$90.70

$213,968.00
$8,198.01
$819.81
$102.48

Step 6
$153,477.00

$5,880.35
$588.04
$73.51

$158,811.00
$6,084.72
$608.48
$76.06

$164,386.00
$6,298.32
$629.84
$78.73

$170,077.00
$6,516.37
$651.64
$81.46

$176,033.00
$6,744.56
$674.46
$84.31

$194,295.00
$7,444.26
$744.43
$93.06

$219,503.00
$8,410.08
$841.01
$105.13

Step 7
$157,513.00

$6,034.99
$603.50
$75.44

$162,954.00
$6,243.45
$624.35
$78.05

$168,643.00
$6,461.42
$646.15
$80.77

$174,436.00
$6,683.38
$668.34
$83.55

$180,488.00
$6,915.25
$691.53
$86.45

$199,210.00
$7,632.57
$763.26
$95.41

$225,036.00
$8,622.07
$862.21
$107.78

Step 8

$230,572.00
$8,834.18
$883.42
$110.43

Step 9

$236,102.00
$9,046.06
$904.61
$113.08



