P-1 RZ 40 Hour Doctors Pay Plan Effective 06/19/2020

<u>Plan</u>	Group 1	Period	Step 1	Step 2	Step 3	Step 4	Step 5	Step 6	Step 7	Step 8	Step 9
RZ	I	Annual Bi-Wk	\$73,662.00 \$2,822.30	\$75,762.00 \$2,902.76	\$77,855.00 \$2,982.96	\$79,955.00 \$3,063.41	\$82,049.00 \$3,143.64	\$84,146.00 \$3,223.99	\$86,232.00 \$3,303.91		
		Daily	\$282.23	\$2,902.76	\$2,982.90	\$306.35	\$3,143.04 \$314.37	\$3,223.99	\$3,303.91		
		Hourly	\$35.28	\$36.29	\$37.29	\$38.30	\$39.30	\$40.30	\$41.30		
		riourly	ψ00.20	ψ00.20	ψ07.23	ψου.ου	ψ00.00	ψ-ιο.οο	Ψ1.00		
RZ	2	Annual	\$75,470.00	\$77,960.00	\$80,446.00	\$82,930.00	\$85,417.00	\$87,907.00	\$90,393.00		
		Bi-Wk	\$2,891.58	\$2,986.98	\$3,082.23	\$3,177.40	\$3,272.69	\$3,368.09	\$3,463.34		
		Daily	\$289.16	\$298.70	\$308.23	\$317.74	\$327.27	\$336.81	\$346.34		
		Hourly	\$36.15	\$37.34	\$38.53	\$39.72	\$40.91	\$42.11	\$43.30		
RZ	3	Annual	\$80,941.00	\$83,643.00	\$86,339.00	\$89,050.00	\$91,742.00	\$94,439.00	\$97,140.00		
		Bi-Wk	\$3,101.19	\$3,204.72	\$3,308.01	\$3,411.88	\$3,515.02	\$3,618.36	\$3,721.84		
		Daily	\$310.12	\$320.48	\$330.81	\$341.19	\$351.51	\$361.84	\$372.19		
		Hourly	\$38.77	\$40.06	\$41.36	\$42.65	\$43.94	\$45.23	\$46.53		
RZ	4	Annual	\$85,746.00	\$88,550.00	\$91,342.00	\$94,143.00	\$96,942.00	\$99,750.00	\$102,537.00		
		Bi-Wk	\$3,285.29	\$3,392.73	\$3,499.70	\$3,607.02	\$3,714.26	\$3,821.84	\$3,928.63		
		Daily	\$328.53	\$339.28	\$349.97	\$360.71	\$371.43	\$382.19	\$392.87		
		Hourly	\$41.07	\$42.41	\$43.75	\$45.09	\$46.43	\$47.78	\$49.11		
RZ	5	Annual	\$120,182.00	\$123,909.00	\$127,633.00	\$131,368.00	\$135,094.00	\$138,819.00	\$142,561.00		
		Bi-Wk	\$4,604.68	\$4,747.48	\$4,890.16	\$5,033.26	\$5,176.02	\$5,318.74	\$5,462.11		
		Daily	\$460.47	\$474.75	\$489.02	\$503.33	\$517.61	\$531.88	\$546.22		
		Hourly	\$57.56	\$59.35	\$61.13	\$62.92	\$64.71	\$66.49	\$68.28		
RZ	6	Annual	\$124,315.00	\$128,148.00	\$131,975.00	\$135,817.00	\$139,648.00	\$143,489.00	\$147,315.00		
		Bi-Wk	\$4,763.03	\$4,909.89	\$5,056.52	\$5,203.72	\$5,350.50	\$5,497.67	\$5,644.26		
		Daily	\$476.31	\$490.99	\$505.66	\$520.38	\$535.05	\$549.77	\$564.43		
		Hourly	\$59.54	\$61.38	\$63.21	\$65.05	\$66.89	\$68.73	\$70.56		
RZ	7	Annual	\$128,711.00	\$132,651.00	\$136,593.00	\$140,531.00	\$144,466.00	\$148,408.00	\$152,341.00		
		Bi-Wk	\$4,931.46	\$5,082.42	\$5,233.45	\$5,384.33	\$5,535.10	\$5,686.14	\$5,836.82		
		Daily	\$493.15	\$508.25	\$523.35	\$538.44	\$553.51	\$568.62	\$583.69		
		Hourly	\$61.65	\$63.54	\$65.42	\$67.31	\$69.19	\$71.08	\$72.97		
		-									

P-1 RZ 40 Hour Doctors Pay Plan Effective 06/19/2020

<u>Plan</u> RZ	<u>Group</u> 8	Period Annual Bi-Wk Daily Hourly	Step 1 \$133,287.00 \$5,106.79 \$510.68 \$63.84	Step 2 \$137,326.00 \$5,261.54 \$526.16 \$65.77	Step 3 \$141,362.00 \$5,416.17 \$541.62 \$67.71	Step 4 \$145,401.00 \$5,570.92 \$557.10 \$69.64	Step 5 \$149,435.00 \$5,725.48 \$572.55 \$71.57	Step 6 \$153,477.00 \$5,880.35 \$588.04 \$73.51	Step 7 \$157,513.00 \$6,034.99 \$603.50 \$75.44	Step 8	Step 9
RZ	9	Annual Bi-Wk Daily Hourly	\$138,104.00 \$5,291.35 \$529.14 \$66.15	\$142,236.00 \$5,449.66 \$544.97 \$68.13	\$146,390.00 \$5,608.82 \$560.89 \$70.12	\$150,526.00 \$5,767.28 \$576.73 \$72.10	\$154,674.00 \$5,926.21 \$592.63 \$74.08	\$158,811.00 \$6,084.72 \$608.48 \$76.06	\$162,954.00 \$6,243.45 \$624.35 \$78.05		
RZ	10	Annual Bi-Wk Daily Hourly	\$143,109.00 \$5,483.11 \$548.32 \$68.54	\$147,365.00 \$5,646.17 \$564.62 \$70.58	\$151,618.00 \$5,809.12 \$580.92 \$72.62	\$155,871.00 \$5,972.07 \$597.21 \$74.66	\$160,128.00 \$6,135.18 \$613.52 \$76.69	\$164,386.00 \$6,298.32 \$629.84 \$78.73	\$168,643.00 \$6,461.42 \$646.15 \$80.77		
RZ	11	Annual Bi-Wk Daily Hourly	\$148,297.00 \$5,681.88 \$568.19 \$71.03	\$152,645.00 \$5,848.47 \$584.85 \$73.11	\$157,006.00 \$6,015.56 \$601.56 \$75.20	\$161,362.00 \$6,182.46 \$618.25 \$77.29	\$165,711.00 \$6,349.09 \$634.91 \$79.37	\$170,077.00 \$6,516.37 \$651.64 \$81.46	\$174,436.00 \$6,683.38 \$668.34 \$83.55		
RZ	12	Annual Bi-Wk Daily Hourly	\$153,740.00 \$5,890.43 \$589.05 \$73.64	\$158,200.00 \$6,061.31 \$606.14 \$75.77	\$162,657.00 \$6,232.07 \$623.21 \$77.91	\$167,112.00 \$6,402.76 \$640.28 \$80.04	\$171,578.00 \$6,573.87 \$657.39 \$82.18	\$176,033.00 \$6,744.56 \$674.46 \$84.31	\$180,488.00 \$6,915.25 \$691.53 \$86.45		
RZ	13	Annual Bi-Wk Daily Hourly	\$169,698.00 \$6,501.84 \$650.19 \$81.28	\$174,619.00 \$6,690.39 \$669.04 \$83.63	\$179,538.00 \$6,878.86 \$687.89 \$85.99	\$184,457.00 \$7,067.32 \$706.74 \$88.35	\$189,377.00 \$7,255.83 \$725.59 \$90.70	\$194,295.00 \$7,444.26 \$744.43 \$93.06	\$199,210.00 \$7,632.57 \$763.26 \$95.41		
RZ	14	Annual Bi-Wk Daily Hourly	\$191,834.00 \$7,349.97 \$735.00 \$91.88	\$197,370.00 \$7,562.07 \$756.21 \$94.53	\$202,902.00 \$7,774.03 \$777.41 \$97.18	\$208,435.00 \$7,986.02 \$798.61 \$99.83	\$213,968.00 \$8,198.01 \$819.81 \$102.48	\$219,503.00 \$8,410.08 \$841.01 \$105.13	\$225,036.00 \$8,622.07 \$862.21 \$107.78	\$230,572.00 \$8,834.18 \$883.42 \$110.43	\$236,102.00 \$9,046.06 \$904.61 \$113.08